10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Special Services Employee - Non
Exempt

Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)
Intern

Special Services Employee - Non
Exempt

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$100,379

$43,019

$38,896

$35,154

$33,932

$24,498

$22,264

$21,870

$21,580

$17,745

$15,688

$11,916

$11,256

$10,245

$9,636

$9,270

$8,719

$8,232



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Intern

Special Services Employee (GCT)
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)
Special Services Employee (JC)
Special Services Employee (JC)
Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)
Special Services Employee - Non
Exempt

Special Services Employee (JC)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (JC)
Special Services Employee (GCT)
Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$8,202

$7,950

$7,038

$7,032

$6,684

$6,552

$6,098

$6,052

$5,658

$5,358

$5,334

$5,325

$5,273

$5,120

$5,048

$4,845

$4,785

$4,632



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$4,628

$4,566

$4,521

$4,410

$4,392

$4,176

$3,504

$3,183

$3,144

$3,092

$3,078

$3,048

$3,010

$2,886

$2,765

$2,760

$2,714

$2,676



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Intern

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Special Services Employee (JC)

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$2,646

$2,518

$2,496

$2,448

$2,280

$2,278

$2,226

$2,058

$1,992

$1,890

$1,680

$1,562

$1,560

$1,104

$912

$788

$672

$576



73.

74.

75.

Intern

Intern

Intern

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$537

$522

$54



