	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Special Services Employee - Non Exempt		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$100,379
2.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$43,019
3.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$38,896
4.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$35,154
5.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$33,932
6.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$24,498
7.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$22,264
8.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$21,870
9.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$21,580
10.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$17,745
11.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$15,688
12.	Special Services Employee (GCT)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$11,916
13.	Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$11,256
14.	Special Services Employee (JC)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$10,245
15.	Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$9,636
16.	Special Services Employee - Non Exempt		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$9,270
17.	Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$8,719
18.	Special Services Employee (JC)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$8,232

19.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$8,202
20.	Special Services Employee (GCT)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$7,950
21.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$7,038
22.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$7,032
23.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$6,684
24.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$6,552
25.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$6,098
26.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$6,052
27.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,658
28.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,358
29.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,334
30.	Special Services Employee - Non Exempt	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,325
31.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,273
32.	Special Services Employee (GCT)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,120
33.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,048
34.	Special Services Employee (GCT)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,845
35.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,785
36.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,632

37.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,628
38.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,566
39.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,521
40.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,410
41.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,392
42.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,176
43.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,504
44.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,183
45.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,144
46.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,092
47.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,078
48.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,048
49.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,010
50.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,886
51.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,765
52.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,760
53.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,714
54.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,676

55.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,646
56.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,518
57.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,496
58.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,448
59.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,280
60.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,278
61.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,226
62.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$2,058
63.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,992
64.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,890
65.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,680
66.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,562
67.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,560
68.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,104
69.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$912
70.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$788
71.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$672
72.	Special Services Employee (JC)	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$576

73.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$537
74.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$522
75.	Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$54